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**Vendors highlighted gray are only approved to provide Pre and Post sales support and service.  

Bulls Office Systems 

Contract Number:  4600021494 Vendor Number:  100031074 

Bulls Office Systems Rusty Bushong 479-782-5546 rbushong@bullsoffice.com 

 

Business World  

Ricoh Contract Number:  4600021499 
Sharp Contract Number:  4600021733 

Ricoh Vendor Number:  100050054 
Sharp Vendor Number:  100050054 

Business World Ben Holifield 501-399-3345 ben.holifield@businessworld-usa.com  

 

Canon 

Contract Number:  4600038327 Vendor Number:  100122288 

Canon Michael Hurley 631-330-2613 mhurley@cusa.canon.com 

PARTNER CONTACT PHONE EMAIL VENDOR NUMBER PARTNER NUMBER 

Bulls Office Systems Rusty Bushong 479-782-5546 rbushong@bullsoffice.com 100031074 100031074 

Clark Office—Harrison Rick Dixon 870-741-9812 Dixon@clarkop.com 100049638 100049638 

Clark Office—Mountain Home Lorna Dixon 870-425-6323 Dixon@clarkop.com 100030076 100049638 

Copy World Mike Wolfinbarger 479-271-4111 mike@copyworld.com 100127860 100127860 

Datamax Micro Barry Simon 501-603-3000 bsimon@datamax-lr.com 100003895 100205152 

Preferred Office Products  Joe Dickinson 479-782-7991 jdickinson@preferred-office.com 100186527 100030632 

RJ Young Company Tim Dunn 901-581-1980 Tim.dunn@rjyoung.com 100178941 100064603 

Office Equipment of South Arkansas Deborah Nuckolls 903-793-6762 dnucks@cableone.net 100004720 100004720 

  

  Konica Minolta  

Contract Number:  4600021498 Vendor Number:  100074202 

Konica Minolta Jeff Tinkle 972-979-4033 jtinkle@kmbs.konicaminolta.us 

Jeff Lee 800-660-4828 jlee@kmbs.konicaminolta.us  

PARTNER CONTACT PHONE                 EMAIL                                                   VENDOR NUMBER PARTNER NUMBER 

Bulls Office Systems Rusty Bushong 479-782-5546 rbushong@bullsoffice.com 100031074 100031074 

Copy Products Erik Crane 417-889-5665 ecrane@copyproductsinc.net 100000999 100000999 

CPI Imaging Kerry Wright 903-885-7613 kwright@accesseforms.com N/A N/A 

Datamax David Holzhauer 501-603-3000 dholzhauer@datamax-lr.com  100169078 100205152 
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Digital Business Solutions Richard Piechocki 479-783-4980 richard@digitalofficemachines.com  100094866 100094866 

Nova Copy David Hall 615-610-2034 dhall@novacopy.net 100001433 100001433 

Professional Business Systems Matt Mawby 479-636-0001 mmawby@pbsteam.com  100171171 100031929 

Stuart’s of El Dorado Cyndi Traylor 870-862-3484 cyndisi@stuartsop.com  100150327 100150327 

 

AAA Business Systems 

Contract Number:  4600021732 Vendor Number:  100170627 

AAA Business Systems Wade Timmerman 479-442-4185 wtimmerman@aaabm.com  

 

Canon Solutions America 

CSA Contract Number:  4600028395 
CSA Contract Number:  4600028394 

Vendor Number:  100201221 Partner Number: 100201673 

Canon Solutions America Charles A. King 501-725-3845 chking@csa.canon.com 
 

Arkansas Copier 

Contract Number:  4600021488 Vendor Number:  100030709 

Arkansas Copier Randal Thompson 501-562-8297 randalt@arkansascopier.com 

   

Ricoh 

Contract Number:  4600029411 Vendor Number:  100096514 

 
Ricoh 

Benjamin Rotz 512-699-8949 Ben.rotz@ricoh-usa.com 

Steve Nordheim 804-608-8300 Steve.nordheim@ricoh-usa.com    

PARTNER CONTACT PHONE EMAIL VENDOR NUMBER PARTNER NUMBER 

American Business Systems Kelvin Ortner 417-866-5083 Kortner@ambussys.com  N/A N/A 

Cabot Office Machines Warren Bailey 501-843-7256 mfpsales@cabotoffice.com  100003704 100003704 

RJ Young Tim Dunn 901-581-1980 Tim.dunn@rjyoung.com  100178941 100178941 

  

Standard Business Systems 

Lexmark Contract Number:  4600021490 Vendor Number:  100001815 

Toshiba Contract Number:  4600021491 Vendor Number:  100001815 

Standard Business Systems Steve Milam 501-663-4414 stevem@standardbusiness.com  
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  Xerox  

Contract Number:  4600021492 Vendor Number:  100000257 

Xerox 
Christy Wisinger 501-821-5030 Christiann.Wisinger@xerox.com 

Lisa Perkins 502-410-8679 lisa.perkins@xerox.com  

PARTNER CONTACT PHONE              EMAIL VENDOR NUMBER PARTNER NUMBER 

Best Office Solutions Bob Valenta 903-791-6080 bob@getthebos.com  100179108 100179108 

NMBP Mark Foster 662-627-1721 nmbp@cableone.com  N/A N/A 

Dixie Digital Imaging Kelly Smith 479-783-6600 Kelly@dixiedigital.com 100178940 100178940 

Total Document Solutions Tim Stanley 479-575-0770 tim@gettds.com  100073575 100073575 

XMC of Little Rock Steve Little  501-228-8900 slittle@xmcinc.com N/A N/A 

XMC of Memphis Bob Hamilton 901-737-8910 bhamilton@xmcinc.com  N/A N/A 
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